

---

## **materiale curatenie**

I.D.: 69835516

---

Data publicarii	03.06.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.530,98 RON - 1.530,98 RON

---

Descriere: Galeata cu mop si storcator 1X29.41=29.41; Hartie igienica 150X2.10=315.00; Sapun lichid 4X16.81=67.24; Role prosop hartie 20X10.92=218.40; Saci menaj 10X5.04=50.40; Solutie pardoseala 7X21.01=147.07; Domestos 6X12.61=75.66; Solutie curatat 5X18.49=92.45; Spray mobila 3X15.97=47.91; Solutie vase 4X12.61=50.44; Biocarpet 2X15.13=30.26; Manusi cutie 3X79.83=239.49; Faras 3X10.08=30.24; vSolutie baie 4X18.49=73.96; Odorizant toaleta 5X12.61=63.05

---